

Annexure XII

Τo,

The General Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Processing fees paid for Application under Regulation 37 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 for the proposed Scheme of Arrangement / Merger

In connection with the above application, please find below payment details with regards to proposed Scheme of Arrangement of Eulogia Inn Private Limited with Praveg Limited:

The details regarding the payment of **processing fees to the BSE Limited** for the scheme of merger/ arrangement is as follows:

Complete Name of the remitter entity / person	Praveg Limited		
Address of the entity / person	214, Athena Avenue, Behind Jaguar Showroom,		
	S.G. Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad - 382481		
Process Type	Scheme of Amalgamation of Eulogia Inn Private Limited		
	with Praveg Limited		
Fee Туре	Processing Fees		
Date of remittance of fee	03-11-2023		
Fee remitted (Rs.)	Rs. 4,32,000/-		
TDS deducted	Rs. 40,000/-		
Bank Name	Indian Bank		
Invoice no.	2023110375524837		
Reference No.	2200125059713		

PRAVEG LIMITED

(Formerly known as Praveg Communications (India) Limited)

Regd. Office: 214, Athena Avenue, Behind Jaguar Showroom, S. G. Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad-382481, INDIA CIN: L24231GJ1995PLC024809 | Phone: +91 79 27496737 | Email: info@praveg.com | Website: www.praveg.com



HOSPITALITY | EVENTS | EXHIBITIONS | MEDIA | ADVERTISING

The details regarding the payment of **processing fees to the SEBI** for the Scheme of Arrangement / Merger is as follows:

Complete Name of the remitter entity / person	Praveg Limited				
Address of the entity / person	214, Athena Avenue, Behind Jaguar Showroom, S. G. Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad - 382481				
Date of remittance of fee	03-11-2023				
Fee remitted	Rs. 2,87,593.14				
Transaction Reference no.	2498202				
Date of remittance of GST	03-11-2023				
GST Amount	Rs. 43,870.14				
GST Registration No.	24AADCS5070N3Z2				
Name as appearing in GST Registration	PRAVEG LIMITED				

The snapshot of the successful payments to SEBI and BSE Limited is annexed herewith for your reference.

Kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, **For Praveg Limited** (Formerly known as Praveg Communications (India) Limited)

Mukesh Chaudhary Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl. : As Above



PRAVEG LIMITED

(Formerly known as Praveg Communications (India) Limited)

Regd. Office: 214, Athena Avenue, Behind Jaguar Showroom, S. G. Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad-382481, INDIA CIN: L24231GJ1995PLC024809 | Phone: +91 79 27496737 | Email: info@praveg.com | Website: www.praveg.com

Temporary Receipt			
Received From	Praveg Ltd		
Process Type	Scheme		
Fee Type	BSE Listing Processing Fees		
Receipt Amount	432000.00		
Bank	Indian Bank		
Receipt Date	03-11-2023 06:07:37 PM		
Invoice No	2023110375524837		
Reference No	2200125059713		
Status	Transaction successful		
Email Registered	cs@praveg.com		
Mobile Registered	9712928420		



SEBI

Payment Receipt

Dicici Bank

Receipt : 113066683114

Date : 2023-11-03 17:54:52

Payer Details

Name of the Payer	:	PRAVEG LIMITED
Name of the Payer	•	PRAVEG LIMITED
Pan Card Number	:	AADCS5070N
Mobile No	:	9712928420
Email ID	:	cs@praveg.com
Address	:	214 Athena Avenue Behind Jaguar Showroom S G Highway Gota Ahmedabad
Pincode	:	382481
State	:	Gujarat
Type of fee	:	NOC for Scheme of Arrangement
Specify if you are a registered with GST ?	:	Yes
GST Number	:	24AADCS5070N3Z2
State where GST is registered	:	GUJARAT
Other Remarks	:	SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT OF EULOGIA INN PRIVATE LIMITED WITH PRAVEG LIMITED

Fees Details

Enter Fee Amount	:	243723
SGST	:	0
CGST	:	0
IGST	:	43870.14
Total Amount	:	287593.14

Payment Details

Order ID	:	2498202
Tracking ID	:	113066683114
Currency	:	INR
Payment Mode	:	Net Banking
Card Name	:	Indian Bank